RECEIVED APRIL 3, 2014 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-140560
SUB 8/20/14

SPECTAL FUEL SURCHARGE SUPPLEMENT NO. 4

Applies on Carrier’s Tariff No. 15

The Commission approves a temporary 1.46% fuel surcharge in all rates and charges as a
result of increased fuel costs incurred by the company during the months of June and July
2014, to be collected from customers as a separate line item on the billing, as follows:

Customers who are billed monthly for services in arrears:

Customers Billed in: Fuel Surcharge applies to all services provided in
the months of:
September and October 2014 August and September 2014

Customers who are billed bi-menthly for services — two months in advance:

Customers Billed at Month’s end in: | Fuel Surcharge applies to all services provided in
the months of:

August 2014 (B) September and October 2014

September 2014 (A) October and November 2014

Customers who are billed bi-monthly for services — current month and one month in advance:

Customers Billed at Month’s end in: | Fuel Surcharge applies to all services provided in
the months of;
September 2014 (C) September and October 2014

Issued By:
Waste Control, Inc. G-101

Mailing Address:
P O Box 148
Kelso, WA 98626
Telephone: (360) 425 - 4302
FAX: (360) 425 - 4541
E-mail: jwillis@wcrecycling.com

Issue Date: August 20, 2014 Effective Date: October 4, 2014
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
Effective Date: Expiration Date:
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Company Name/Permit Number: Waste Control, Inc. G-101
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Revised Page No.

Page
Number

Current
Revision

el e e Y S L

10

11

12

13

14

l4a

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

OCOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO-}A

CHECK SHEET
All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the
tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are
the same as, or are befors, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column
indicates an original page.
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Supplements in Effect

Special Fuel Surcharge Supplement No. 3
Special Foel Surcharge Supplement No. 4

Issued by:

Issue date:

Joseph D. Willis

August 20, 2014

Effective Date: October 4, 2014
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